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* All programs subject to credit and underwriting qualifications. Contact The County Federal Credit Union for more information. Membership eligibility restrictions apply.

The County 
Federal Credit Union 

NMLS #433440

You have options
with us.

The County FCU 
Mortgage Loan

Locally underwritten, serviced 
and owned by The County 
Federal Credit Union

Flexible terms available up to 
30 years 

Up to 97% financed with 
approval for Private Mortgage 
Insurance*

Trained Professional Mortgage 
Staff to assist you

USDA/Rural 
Housing Guaranteed Loan

Locally underwritten, serviced 
and owned by The County 
Federal Credit Union

Up to 101% financing 

No down payment required*

Closing costs and home repairs 
may be included in the loan*

Escrow Required

Trained Professional Mortgage 
Staff to assist you

CU Promise Loan

CU Promise Guarantee
	 Same day loan decision
	 On time closing
	 Local servicing
CU Promise 90%*
	 30 & 15 year fixed rate
	 10% down payment
	 Secondary market rates
	 No mortgage insurance
CU Promise 97%*
	 30 & 15 year fixed rate
	 3% down payment
	 Secondary market rates
	 Maximum loan amount 	
	 $417,000
Trained Professional Mortgage 
Staff to assist you

Serving Aroostook, Penobscot 
& Piscataquis Counties

877-318-3838



James Mattila, VP Lending 
(207)493-5115   NMLS ID: 452910
james.mattila@countyfcu.org

Karen Shaw, Loan Operations Mgr/
                       Loan Officer
(207)493-5117   NMLS ID: 452912 
karen.shaw@countyfcu.org

Janelle Morin, Branch Mgr/Loan Officer 
(207)493-5119   NMLS ID: 1459906 
janelle.morin@countyfcu.org

Darlene Saunders, Loan Officer
(207)493-5114   NMLS ID: 1843670
darlene.saunders@countyfcu.org

Dustin Graham, Loan Officer 
(207)472-7836   NMLS ID: 1871530
dustin.graham@countyfcu.org

Kyle Taylor, Branch Mgr/Loan Officer 
(207)554-4503   NMLS ID: 1459833
kyle.taylor@countyfcu.org

Carla Rae Cambridge, Loan Officer 
(207)554-4502   NMLS ID: 646500
carla.cambridge@countyfcu.org

Tori Doucette, Loan Officer
(207)554-4505    NMLS ID: 1995939
tori.doucette@countyfcu.org

Mandy Reyes, Branch Mgr/Loan Officer 
(207)472-7836   NMLS ID: 2218559
mandy.reyes@countyfcu.org

Dawn Larrabee, Branch Mgr/Loan Officer 
(207)521-5305   NMLS ID: 1090985
dawn.larrabee@countyfcu.org 

Susan McAfee, Loan Officer
(207)521-5302   NMLS ID: 671314
susan.mcafee@countyfcu.org

Dana Sibley, Regional AVP Retail Services/
                      Loan Operations 
(207)820-8961    NMLS ID: 446258
dana.sibley@countyfcu.org

Tess Greene Branch Mgr & Loan Officer 
(207)732-4898    NMLS ID: 1308534 
tess.greene@countyfcu.org

Garrel Craig, Branch Mgr & Loan Officer 
(207)941-6373  
garrel.craig@countyfcu.org

Jess Francis, Branch Mgr & Loan Officer
(207)820-8960   
jess.francis@countyfcu.org

Courtney Gervais, Loan Officer
(207)820-8964   NMLS ID: 1953068
courtney.gervais@countyfcu.org

Meet our Mortgage Team

Chelsea Bruso, MSR Lending
(207)521-5304
chelsea.bruso@countyfcu.org

Danae Churchill, MSR - New Accounts 
			   & Lending
(207)554-4511
danae.churchill@countyfcu.org

Christy LeBlanc, MSR New Accounts 
			   & Lending
207-472-7837
christy.leblanc@countyfcu.org

Craig Lincoln, Branch Supervisor
(207)425-8013
craig.lincoln@countyfcu.org

Mortgage Support Specialists


